

Misc Case No. 120/20
(CNR : WBBD12-000884-2020)

Order no. 04 dt. 08.04.21

Petitioner files hazira along with receipt of registry post, let it be kept with the recorc.

O.P appears today by filing vokatnama along with a petition and praying for time.

Fix 14.05.21 for appearance and filing w/o if any.

Najmus Sahar
(JO CODE WB 01355)