

Misc Case No. 120/2020
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000884-2020)

Order no. 09 dt. 31.08.21

As per resolution by the Local Bar Association of Kalna dated 19.08.21, request not to pass any adverse order from 19.08.21 to 01.09.21 in absence of litigant public and their advocates, hence the case is adj. today for the ends of justice.

Fix 30.09.21 for appearance and filing w/o.

Najmus Sahar
(JO CODE WB 01355)