

Misc Case No. 120/2020
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000884-2020)

Order no. 12 dt. 24.12.21

Both the petitioner and O.P filed hazira along with affidavit of asset declarations, let it be kept with the record.

Fix 14.03.22 for interim hearing.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)