

Misc Case No. 904/2013
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000884-2020)

Order no. 14 dt. 17.03.22

Petitioner and O.P filed hazira.

Petitioner files a petition and praying an order on the ground stated there in.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 25.04.22 for appearance and petition hearing dated 17.03.22.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)