

Misc Case No. 120/2020  
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000884-2020)

Order no. 17 dt. 19.07.22

Petitioner files ammended petition, copy served, let it be kept with the record.

O.P files hazira.

Ld. Adv on behalf of the O.P moves the record and verbally praying time.

Hd. Both sides, verbally prayer for time is allowed as last chance.

Fix 25.08.25 for appearance, filing amend w/o if any and interim hearing.

Sd/-

**Najmus Sahar**

(JO CODE WB 01355)