

Misc Case No. 120/2020
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000884-2020)

Order no. 18 dt. 25.08.22

Both the petitioner and O.P are present on call by filing hazira.

O.P files amended w/o, copy served, O.P also files declaration of Asset & liabilities. let both be kept with the record.

Both side move the record.

Hd. Both sides in part.

Petitioner is directed to file typed declaration of Asset & Liabilities in the mean time.

Fix 17.10.22 for fileing asset declaration by petitioner, further hearing and order.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)