

Misc Case No. 120/2020  
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000884-2020)

Order no. 20 dt. 09.12.22

Both the petitioner and O.P filed hazira.

Petitioner files declaration of Asset & Liabilities in typed format, let it be kept with the record.

Fix 10.01.23 for appearance and interim hearing.

Sd/-

**Najmus Sahar**

(JO CODE WB 01355)